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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $32.80 $16.00 $16.80  0.05 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.05
20 SPOT Totals: $16.00 $32.80 $16.80 

5 $892.75 $1,184.04 ($291.29)  1.23  0.80  0.015 SPOT

 1.23
5 SPOT Totals: $1,184.04 $892.75 ($291.29)

2 $27.90 $22.66 $5.24  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $12.20 $0.00 $12.20  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $564.95 $1,404.40 ($839.45)  0.78  0.68  0.01BEST BET

7 $217.65 $75.50 $142.15  0.30  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 1.15
BEST BET Totals: $1,502.56 $832.70 ($669.86)

40 $7.00 $14.00 ($7.00)  0.01  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.01
BOTTOM S Totals: $14.00 $7.00 ($7.00)

2 $14.00 $19.50 ($5.50)  0.02  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

3 $64.25 $36.00 $28.25  0.09  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

4 $140.75 $69.50 $71.25  0.19  0.95  0.00MEANGREN

5 $110.50 $19.00 $91.50  0.15  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

6 $81.25 $1.40 $79.85  0.11  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

7 $5.00 $1.90 $3.10  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

8 $13.50 $1.00 $12.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

9 $27.05 $0.00 $27.05  0.04  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

10 $200.45 $52.30 $148.15  0.28  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

11 $13.20 $0.00 $13.20  0.02  0.93  0.00MEANGREN

12 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

13 $8.40 $1.20 $7.20  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

14 $6.00 $1.60 $4.40  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

15 $6.00 $0.80 $5.20  0.01  0.94  0.00MEANGREN

 0.97
MEANGREN Totals: $204.20 $701.15 $496.95 

4 $3,374.10 $3,210.36 $163.74  4.65  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

 4.65
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,210.36 $3,374.10 $163.74 

8 $3,977.65 $3,012.50 $965.15  5.48  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.48
PENNY Totals: $3,012.50 $3,977.65 $965.15 

8 $1,407.16 $1,330.00 $77.16  1.94  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.94
PENY Totals: $1,330.00 $1,407.16 $77.16 

1 $1,086.64 $593.73 $492.91  1.50  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $366.76 $206.70 $160.06  0.51  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $488.32 $873.12 ($384.80)  0.67  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $244.40 $47.90 $196.50  0.34  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $98.96 $20.82 $78.14  0.14  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $164.05 $79.85 $84.20  0.23  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $87.30 $11.01 $76.29  0.12  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $18.38 $82.68 ($64.30)  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $258.29 $1,178.86 ($920.57)  0.36  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $244.31 $311.19 ($66.88)  0.34  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $203.31 $212.82 ($9.51)  0.28  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $153.09 $141.20 $11.89  0.21  0.69  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return
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Ave

13 $119.07 $169.64 ($50.57)  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $85.05 $121.08 ($36.03)  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $85.05 $45.78 $39.27  0.12  0.69  0.00Regular

 5.10
Regular Totals: $4,096.38 $3,702.98 ($393.40)

40 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.04  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $30.00 $30.00 

1 $8,540.00 $7,480.16 $1,059.84  11.77  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $13,149.51 $8,511.41 $4,638.10  18.12  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $639.77 $385.30 $254.47  0.88  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $437.90 $395.32 $42.58  0.60  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 31.37
SPOTLITE Totals: $16,772.19 $22,767.18 $5,994.99 

2 $2,687.30 $2,502.96 $184.34  3.70  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $28,428.42 $27,931.00 $497.42  39.17  0.79  0.31SUPERSP

4 $3,255.15 $3,514.26 ($259.11)  4.48  0.64  0.03SUPERSP

5 $144.70 $11.65 $133.05  0.20  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $160.75 $348.16 ($187.41)  0.22  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.65 $5.35  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 47.78
SUPERSP Totals: $34,308.68 $34,682.32 $373.64 

40 $174.00 $0.00 $174.00  0.24  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.24
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $174.00 $174.00 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $72,581.79 $65,650.91 $6,930.88 
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